Position

Library Services

Library Services

Library Tech. Assist. Il

Library Operations Assistant

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Library Technical Asst. Il, Sub

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Library - Moreno Valley

Total Wages

$114,193

$98,135

$57,757

$54,105

$40,316

$25,956

$13,784

$11,017

$5,408

$2,819

$76

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,932

$17,620

$14,035

$22,093

$14,193

$0

$0

$937

$478

$250

$0



