Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Services		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$114,193	\$26,932
Library Services		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$98,135	\$17,620
Library Tech. Assist. II		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$57,757	\$14,035
Library Operations Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$54,105	\$22,093
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$40,316	\$14,193
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$25,956	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$13,784	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$11,017	\$937
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$5,408	\$478
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$2,819	\$250
Library Technical Asst. II, Sub		Riverside Community College District	Library - Moreno Valley	\$76	\$0